
Grants Distributed:
Civic and Community

Greenwich Family YMCA

Education

Horizons Student Enrichment Program

ProLiteracy Worldwide

Saint Catherine Academy

University of Virginia Law School

Summer on the Hill

Greenwich Country Day School

St. Luke's Lifeworks

Junior Achievement

Caroline House Inc

Domus Foundation

2008 Grants SoundWaters

Civic and Community 0% Connecticut Appleseed Center for Law and Justice

Education 45% Learning Through An Expanded Arts Program Inc

Ethics 17% Ethics

Health and Medical 4% University of Virginia Institute for Practical Ethics

Humanitarian 20% School for Ethical Education

Youth Development 6% Saint Michael's College

Disabilities 1% Trustees of Princeton University

Employment-related 6% Health and Medical

Leadership 0% Greenwich Center for Hope and Renewal

Arts and Culture 0% The Marshall Legacy Institute

Grand Total The Multiple Myeloma Research Foundation

Humanitarian

Medical Missions for Children

The Bowery Mission

The Marshall Legacy Institute

Connecticut Friends of Bosnia, Inc.

New York City Rescue Mission

World Medical Mission

Bridgeport Rescue Mission

$1,500

$1,500

$202,500

$25,000

$1,000

$2,500

$77,500

$20,000

$91,000

$25,000

$1,500

$20,000

$10,000

$10,000

$10,000

$5,000

$10,000

$10,000

$5,000

$2,500

$50,000

$10,000

$40,000

$20,000

$37,500

$15,000

$5,000

$10,000

$5,000

$60,000

2008 Annual Report
$447,500

$3,500

$5,000

$5,000

$5,500

$2,000

$20,000

$5,000

$447,500

$10,000

 Richard D. Donchian Foundation
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Grants Continued…

Youth Development
New Life of New York City, Inc.

Disabilities
Special Olympics Connecticut Inc

Employment-related
The Bowery Mission

Leadership
Partnership For Resource Developmen

Arts and Culture
Nantucket Historical Association
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25,000.00$    

2,500.00$      

25,000.00$    

1,000.00$      

1,500.00$      

The Richard Davoud Donchian Foundation 
provides funds to nonprofit organizations 

whose programs result in the strengthening of 
the human spirit and the enhancement of 

personal integrity. The Foundation channels 
most of its financial resources toward 

charitable organizations whose attention is 
concentrated on character development 

through leadership training, literacy, primary 
education, business integrity, spiritual 

enrichment and ethics.

The Foundation focuses its grant making in 
three key areas: 

Ethics, Leadership & Personal Development;
Literacy & Education; and 

Humanitarian, Poverty Relief & Children's 
Health.

Whenever possible, grant requests should be 
made using the Grant Application Form 

accessible within the Grant Requests section 
of the Foundation's website:

www.rddonchian.org

Contact us at: rdd@fsllc.net
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