Richard D. Donchian Foundation

Employment-related Leadership Culture Youth Disabilities Community Development Education Health and Medical

Ethics

2008 Grants

Civic and Community	\$1,500	0%
Civic and Community	Ψ1,500	0 76
Education	\$202,500	45%
Ethics	\$77,500	17%
Health and Medical	\$20,000	4%
Humanitarian	\$91,000	20%
Youth Development	\$25,000	6%
Disabilities	\$2,500	1%
Employment-related	\$25,000	6%
Leadership	\$1,000	0%
Arts and Culture	\$1,500	0%
Grand Total	\$447,500	

2008 Annual Report

Grants Distributed: \$447,500

Civic and Community

Civic and Community		
	Greenwich Family YMCA	\$1,500
Education	ı	
	Horizons Student Enrichment Program	\$20,000
	ProLiteracy Worldwide	\$50,000
	Saint Catherine Academy	\$10,000
	University of Virginia Law School	\$40,000
	Summer on the Hill	\$20,000
	Greenwich Country Day School	\$10,000
	St. Luke's Lifeworks	\$5,000
	Junior Achievement	\$2,500
	Caroline House Inc	\$10,000
	Domus Foundation	\$10,000
	SoundWaters	\$5,000
	Connecticut Appleseed Center for Law and Justice	\$10,000
	Learning Through An Expanded Arts Program Inc	\$10,000
Ethics	•	
	University of Virginia Institute for Practical Ethics	\$37,500
	School for Ethical Education	\$15,000
	Saint Michael's College	\$5,000
	Trustees of Princeton University	\$20,000
Health and Medical	l	
	Greenwich Center for Hope and Renewal	\$5,000
	The Marshall Legacy Institute	\$10,000
	The Multiple Myeloma Research Foundation	\$5,000
Humanitarian	ı	
	Medical Missions for Children	\$60,000
	The Bowery Mission	\$5,000
	The Marshall Legacy Institute	\$5,500
	Connecticut Friends of Bosnia, Inc.	\$2,000
	New York City Rescue Mission	\$10,000
	World Medical Mission	\$3,500

Bridgeport Rescue Mission

\$5,000

The Richard Davoud Donchian Foundation provides funds to nonprofit organizations whose programs result in the strengthening of the human spirit and the enhancement of personal integrity. The Foundation channels most of its financial resources toward charitable organizations whose attention is concentrated on character development through leadership training, literacy, primary education, business integrity, spiritual enrichment and ethics.

The Foundation focuses its grant making in three key areas:

Ethics, Leadership & Personal Development; Literacy & Education; and Humanitarian, Poverty Relief & Children's Health.

Whenever possible, grant requests should be made using the Grant Application Form accessible within the Grant Requests section of the Foundation's website:

www.rddonchian.org

Contact us at: rdd@fsllc.net

Grants Continued...

Youth Development		
	New Life of New York City, Inc.	\$ 25,000.00
Disabilities		
	Special Olympics Connecticut Inc	\$ 2,500.00
Employment-relate		
	The Bowery Mission	\$ 25,000.00
Leadership		
	Partnership For Resource Developmer	\$ 1,000.00
Arts and Culture		
	Nantucket Historical Association	\$ 1,500.00

c/o Foundation Services ⊥c 640 W. Putnam Ave, 3rd Floor Richard D. Donchian Foundation Greenwich, CT 06830

National Association of Future Trading Advisers, the Financial Forum, and listed him as the first recipient of its "Most Valuable Performer Award," for outstanding inc., the New York Cotton Exchange, the New York Futures Exchange, the New n Who's Who in America. In June 1983 "Managed Accounts Report" selected utures money management. He was a member of the Commodity Exchange, Mr. Donchian was best known for his pioneer work in the field of commodity York Society of Security Analysts, the American Statistical Association, the contributions to the field of commodity money management.

